PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

12-18-000-105

ADDRESS
oF 4
FROPERTY

e P A WSt REET

1.124

8-5-18 PT MID PT N W QR

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

9-24-82
9-30-86
7-5-88

3-19-02
12-3-03

12-12-88

COATES CHARLES R & DOROTHY J
DEBCO GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
LINKENHOKER MICHAEL J & ANGELA S

LINKENHOKER MICHAEL J.
KERNS DONALD R & SANDRA K

BRUBAKER JOHN L & SUMMER A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 8.70
C.F. 66.00

NO C.F.
SP 116,900

SP 120,000



